Bus Stops for Regular Ed 2017-2018

Dry Creek Elementary & Rio Linda Preparatory Academy

Route # 161 AM PM WED PM
Bell & Village Green 8:00 AM 3:27 PM 1:27 PM
Macarthur & Emmons 8:03 AM 3:31 PM 1:31 PM
North & Pinell 8:06 AM 3:34PM 1:34 PM
Astoria & Dorthy 8:08 AM 3:36 PM 1:36 PM
Astoria & Downar 8:09 AM 3:37 PM 1:37 PM

Route # 162 AM PM WED PM
Rio Linda & G 7:45 AM 3:26 PM 1:26 PM
E & Rio Linda 7:47 AM 3:27 PM 1:27 PM
E & Marysville 7:49 AM 3:29 PM 1:29 PM
2nd & Ascot 7:52 AM 3:33PM 1:33 PM
5812 W 2nd St 7:55 AM 3:36 PM 1:36 PM
Magdelina & Chisum 7:59 AM 3:40 PM 1:40 PM
W 6th & Kaley Ln 8:04 AM 3:45 PM 1:45 PM
6201 2nd St 8:08 AM 3:48 PM 1:48 PM

Route # 164 AM PM WED PM
7th& L 7:57 AM 3:28 PM 1:28 PM
4th & L 8:00 AM 3:31PM 1:31 PM
Rio Linda & Bradley 8:02 AM 3:33PM 1:33 PM
Rio Linda & Paladin 8:06 AM 3:37 PM 1:37 PM

Route # 165 AM PM WED PM
Curved Bridge & Radalyac 7:46 AM 3:26 PM 1:26 PM
8th & O 7:48 AM 3:37PM 1:37 PM
7th & O 7:52 AM 3:36 PM 1:36 PM
Front & Quebec 7:54 AM 3:34 PM 1:34 PM
7th & Q 7:56 AM 3:32PM 1:32 PM
Belcamp & Q 7:58 AM 3:30 PM 1:30 PM
10th & O 8:00 AM 3:28 PM 1:28 PM
16th & L 8:07 AM 3:47 PM 1:47 PM
14th & K 8:09 AM 3:49 PM 1:49 PM

Route # 167 AM PM WED PM
5748 16th St 7:39 AM 3:29 PM 1:29 PM




5844 16th St 7:41 AM 3:30 PM 1:30 PM
18th & L 7:44 AM 3:34 PM 1:34 PM
22nd & E 7:49 AM 3:38 PM 1:38 PM
6308 22nd St 7:51 AM 3:40 PM 1:40 PM
6445 22nd St 7:53 AM 3:42 PM 1:42 PM
6710 22nd St 7:55 AM 3:44 PM 1:44 PM
6652 24th St 7:57 AM 3:46 PM 1:46 PM
24th & | St 7:59 AM 3:49 PM 1:49 PM
6219 24th St 8:01 AM 3:50 PM 1:50 PM
6115 24th St 8:02 AM 3:51 PM 1:51 PM
2432 E St 8:03 AM 3:52 PM 1:52 PM
6000 26th St 8:04 AM 3:54 PM 1:54 PM
26th St & | St 8:06 AM 3:55 PM 1:55PM
2105 1 St 8:08 AM 3:57 PM 1:57 PM

Route # 168 AM PM WED PM
1433 | St 7:42 AM 3:25 PM 1:25 PM
1688 | St 745 AM 3:27 PM 1:27 PM
1864 | St 7.47 AM 3:29 PM 1:29 PM
6341 20th St 7:49 AM 3:31 PM 1:31 PM
20th & G 7:50 AM 3:32 PM 1:32 PM
1815 G St 7:51 AM 3:33 PM 1:33 PM
1635 G St & 16th St 7:53 AM 3:35 PM 1:35 PM
1712 E St 7:54 AM 3:36 PM 1:36 PM
20th & C 7:56 AM 3:38 PM 1:38 PM
1730 C St 7:58 AM 3:40 PM 1:40 PM
1401 C St & 16th St 7:59 AM 3:42 PM 1:42 PM
Ascot & Dry Creek 8:02 AM 3:44 PM 1:44 PM
16th & Ascot 8:05 AM 3:47 PM 1:47 PM
1843 Ascot 8:07 AM 3:50 PM 1:50 PM

Route # 170 AM PM WED PM
2nd & Withington 7:48 AM 3:50 PM 1:50 PM
2nd & Kenora 7:50 AM 3:48 PM 1:48 PM
2nd & Shady Woods 7:52 AM 3:47 PM 1:47 PM
7425 W 4th 7.57 AM 3:38 PM 1:38 PM
4th & Q 7:59 AM 3:44 PM 1:44 PM
W M & Marysville 8:00 AM 3:43 PM 1:43 PM
W 4th & Del Wes 8:03 AM 3:40 PM 1:40 PM
W 2nd & Angel 8:07 AM 3:32 PM 1:32 PM
W 2nd & Bolin 8:09 AM 3:29 PM 1:29 PM




Elkhorn & Elkhorn Manor 8:12 AM 3:53 PM 1:53 PM



